Derwent Industries Pty Ltd
ACN 096 997 152  ABN 48 096 997 152
Bendigo:
30-46 Powell Street
Bendigo, Vic 3550
Ph: 61 - 3 - 5443 8233
Melbourne:
17 Metcalf Drive

Joiner /
Coupling
Type Code Description
Straight KJC-FCS-0109 109-133 175L SS BOLT
Stepped KJS-FFG-0109-158 109-133 / 158-182 DI SL Gal Bolt
Flanged KJF-FFS-0158-AS16 158-182 DI SL / SS Bolt AS 16
Blank KJB-FFS-109 109-133 Blank End
Tapped KJT-FCS-158T050 158-182 175L x 2” BSP SS Bolt
Item Descriptor Definition
SLEEVE
A = 110L 316 SS
B = 135L 316 SS
C = 175L 316 SS
D = 215L 316 SS
E = Reserved
F = FBE DI
Bolt Material G = Gal Bolt / Nut / Washers
S = 316SS Bolt / Nut / Washers
TM
Derwent Industries Pty Ltd
ACN 096 997 152  ABN 48 096 997 152
Bendigo:
30-46 Powell Street
Bendigo, Vic 3550
Ph: 61 - 3 - 5443 8233
Melbourne:
17 Metcalf Drive
Dandenong South, Vic 3175
Ph: 61 - 3 - 9792 1509
Sydney:
2 Ross Place
Wetherill Park, NSW 2164
Ph: 61 - 2 - 9136 0466
Tasmania:
102 - 104 Sunderland St
Derwent Park, Tas, 7009
Ph: 61 - 3 - 6273 0729
Wodonga:
60 Chapple Street
Wodonga, Vic 3690
Ph: 61 - 2 - 6014 0100
Auckland:
Derwent Industries NZ Ltd
36 Rangi Road
Takanini, Auckland 2245
Ph: 64 - 9 - 218 4959
Email: sales@derwentindustries.com.au
Web: www.derwentindustries.com.au
DERWENT INDUSTRIES
Derwent Clamps™ - Derwent Couplings™
Quality
Endorsed
Company
ISO 9001 Lic. 2004
SAI Global
TM
Clamps 04/2023